PROTECTA X
LED LUMINAIRE
The Next Generation in Hazardous Area LED Lighting
Follow us
1 D
ed
ica

/80 80 CRI LEDs /OD Opal diffuser (max. 30% reduction in output)
Accessories order separately
Order Code
Pole mounting bracket assembly (38-42mm diameter poles) SPOL4-100001
Pole mounting bracket assembly (48-52mm diameter poles) SPOL4-100002
Pole mounting bracket assembly (58-62mm diameter poles) SPOL4-100003
Hook type ceiling bracket assembly SPRO4-0005
Flush mounted wall bracket assembly SPRO4-0006
Ceiling bracket assembly SPRO4-0002
Standard wall mounting outreach bracket (use with SPOL4-100001) NPRO4-0008
Eyebolt mounting assembly SPRO5-0005
Protecta 4ft adaptor bracket SPRO5-0006
02L
05L
INDUSTRIAL
12

/80 80 CRI LEDs /OD Opal diffuser (max. 30% reduction in output)
Accessories order separately
Order Code
Pole mounting bracket assembly (38-42mm diameter poles) SPOL4-100001
Pole mounting bracket assembly (48-52mm diameter poles) SPOL4-100002
Pole mounting bracket assembly (58-62mm diameter poles) SPOL4-100003
Hook type ceiling bracket assembly SPRO4-0005
Flush mounted wall bracket assembly SPRO4-0006
Ceiling bracket assembly SPRO4-0002
Standard wall mounting outreach bracket (use with SPOL4-100001) NPRO4-0008
Eyebolt mounting assembly SPRO5-0005
Protecta 4ft adaptor bracket SPRO5-0006
02L
05L
Please also refer to the complete set of Protecta X dimensioned drawings on P.8
14